TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
May 25, 2026, 22:08h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
MULTISTAGE SUBMERSIBLE WATER
PUMP FOR CLEAN WATER 1000W
VIBSMAL1000
The VITO AGRO 1000W Multistage Submersible Pump for Clean
Water is the ideal solution for transporting clean water. With a
power of 1000 watts, it ensures excellent and efficient
performance, pumping up to 6500 liters per hour. The stainless
steel body provides greater durability and resistance, while the
adjustable float switch allows for automatic operation, turning the
pump on or off based on the water level. Additionally, with a lifting
capacity of up to 40 meters, it is perfect for supplying domestic
water or irrigation systems. Compact and safe, this pump is a
practical and reliable choice for those seeking high performance in
clean water pumping.
Key features
> Powerful and efficient: 1000W of power, with the capacity to
transport up to 6500L/h.
> High elevation: Lifts water up to 40m, ideal for domestic systems
and irrigation.
> Stainless steel body: Durable and corrosion-resistant for greater
longevity.
> Automatic operation: Adjustable float switch turns the pump
on/off based on water level.
> High filtration capacity: Handles particles up to 1mm, suitable for
clean water.
> Compact design: Easy to transport and handle, practical for use
in various environments.
Specifications
Dimensions 150 x 440 x 150 mm
Product weight 9,5 kg
Weight with packaging 10,125 kg
IP code IPX8
Max. manometric height 40 m
Max. particle size 1 mm
Maximum flow rate 6500 L / h
Maximum immersion depth 7 m
Maximum liquid temperature 35ºC
Minimum immersion depth 50 mm
Power cord length 10 m
Outlet - threaded 1”
Packaging dimensions 220 x 200x 500mm
Rated power 1000 W
Supply voltage 230V AC 50Hz